TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

ma n ufacturer
7
As per codification
No. of c linders 4
hC sa S s Un bem r Asa licable9 E nn e n u ms b re o f m oto f
un bm r n ht c sa e fo ab tte ryro ta ed eh c e
10.
As applicable
Fuel used Bio-CNGCNG
11. H.P.
L2.
1 00 KW 24@ 00 mtp
Cubic ca acit 3770 cc13. ers classificationMak
74.
CHER Pro 3015 SLEEPER CAB &CNG SEI
CHASSIS BS-VIWheel base
15.
6690 mm
Seatin ca aci
16. er2 Pe rs no +s S1 eeColour
t7. Asa licable
ULW htunladen wel 5960 K18. G.V.W.
weight)
laden w
ross vehicle(G
ifi
fa
ro LR w ste( redReg
e ht saI ec) rt ed by
ht e m na u ctu re I
16371 Kgs.
19. uN bm re d ces r t o n sp ze
and p ly of res saty
dec a dre b thv e
am n u af rctu re
a Front axle 9.00 R20-16 PR
Rear Axle
20. 9.00 R20- 16 PRstered Ax e we th
a Front Axle Faw
b
5677 SRear Axle Raw
27. 10700 K s.
a thOverall len
b
11930 m mRear over ha n 3895 mmo rae dth
d
2332 m mOverall hei ht 2722 mm
3.
Ltd
02,
4.
5.
6.
8.
rating
b.
c.
e Min. Ground Clearance 258 mm
22. s e dp S eed m t n( p I
nfu ct no
M/s Delphi/ Shi uantum Technologiesgan Q
23. d limitPre-set sMax S eed 75 Km h
Ail the Regrstering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicres act, 19gg and rures made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
All the Zonal Joint Transport Commissioners and Zonal Deputy Transport
commissioners are requested to acknowredge the receipt of the circurar. They are
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowredgements from the respective
Regional Transport Officers oFtheir zones.
:oint r.u n.po.ts8J,*t;,T,1"*l ih,,",) ( FAc)
Chepauk, Chennai _ 600 OO5.
I lBy Order/ /